DEVIATION REPORT

ame of Company

Meridian Oil Company

Address —]

P.0. Box 4289, Farmington, NM 87499

Lease Well No. jUnit Letter [Section [Township Range
Davis, P.L. 2E P 25 26 11
Pool County

Basin Dakota San Juan

Depth

(Ft.)

225"

700"
1200
1687'
2192
2743
3280'
3780'
4282
4613'
5308'
5800'
6450

I, the undersigned,
of Meridian 0il Company

certify that I,

Deviation (Degrees)

e QECEIVER

1 Dr.C.Z 21388
1/2 OiL CON, DIV
3/4 DisT. &

3/4

1/4
1/2

3/4
1/4
3/4

O O = T S SR S

acting in my capacity as Petroleum Engineer

, am authorized by said Company to make this

report; amd that this report was prepared by me or under my supervision and
directions and that the facts stated herein are true to the best of my

knowledge and belief.

//Sﬁi§;§1bed62;%.sw n to before me this
/222?

A%

10th  day of August , 1988

Notaty Rublic 1n and for San Juan County, New Mexico
My Commission expires August 17, 1988,



