DEVIATION REPORT

Name of Company		Ac	Address			
Meridian Oil Company		P.O. Box 4289, Farmington, NM 87499 Well No. Unit Letter Section Township Range				
Lease Davis, P.L.	Well No. 2E	Unit Letter P	Section 25	Township 26	Range 11	
Pool	County					
Basin Dakota		San Jua	an			

Depth (Ft.)	Deviation (Degre	<u>es)</u>
		DECEIVEM
225'	BULLS EYE	
700'	1	DEC2 2 1988
1200'	1/2	OIL CON, DIV.
1687'	3/4	DIST. 3
2192'	3/4	
2743 '	1	
3280'	1	
3780 °	1 1/4	
4282'	1 1/2	
4613'	1	
5308'	1 3/4	
5800'	2 1/4	
6450'	1 3/4	

I, the undersigned, certify that I, acting in my capacity as Petroleum Enginee of Meridian Oil Company, am authorized by said Company to make this report; and that this report was prepared by me or under my supervision and directions and that the facts stated herein are true to the best of my knowledge and belief.
L'Alleria.
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 10th day of August, 1988
Notary Public in and for San Juan County, New Mexico My Commission expires August 17, 1988.